in consumer the other regularies and known the ex-

一种企业的工工程的

40 000 3 90 5 9 8

产。1962年,李庆二年,1972年,李汉明

Lawrence and Lawrence

BUREAU POWELL STREET

FILE NO. 8541

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

10 be completed b	y persons of the Japanese race havin	g no property in an	protected area.
	Miyo (Mrs. Kumazo)		
HOME ADDRESS: 1748 W.	lst Ave., Vanc., B.C.	PEC	STRATION No. 00305
SEX: Female	AGE: 55	MARRIED?	Yes
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER.	Housewife		
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	Kumazo	ADDRESS: 8	ame as above
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN	Mitsuo (M) - 20 yrs.	ADDRESS:	
	Toshiko (F) - 17 yrs	ADDRESS.	
I certify that the above informs		ADDRESS:	
	tion is true and complete and state if	at I have no proper	ty of any kind whatsoever in any
WITNESS: ASMAN	May of May	1942, (Signature)	n makashika

BOR DEBVETMENTAL USE

HOM DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

None

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

Date 10-4-43	
Pull Name NAKASH IBA Prinjo (Puro Kumaya) (Surname in Block Letters)	
Registration No. 20305 Male - Female (oheck)	
Former Address 1748 West 10 Have: Take. B. C.	
Date Evacuated 29-6-42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)	
Present Address	
Name of Wife Name of Husband Kurnago - 503// Name of Husband Kurnago - 503// Name of Husband Father 7507/ Karnekuche (dee) Name of Children under 16	4
Requested by Con Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Additional Information Mansawife: Badias (2)	

File No. 8541

Nov. 26/46

RE: Miyo (Mrs. Kumaso) NAKASHIBA Reg. No. 00305

This file reveals that Mrs. MAKASHIBA owned no real property in any protected area of B.C. and did not carry any Fire Insurance.

CHARTERS

Mrs. NAKASRIBA registered with the Custodian on May 8/42 and was evacuated on June 29/42. She signed a yellow "No property" card stating that she owned no property of any kind whatenever in any protected area of 8.C. However on Feb. 1/43 we received a Custodian Release asking for shipment of 2 trunks of clothing said to be in the care of Mr. U.P. Starck, 3191 S. 38th Ave., Mancouver. On March 23/43 another Custodian Release was sent asking for shipment of one how of carpenter's tools left with the same person. As she has not written further regarding these goods we may assume the shipments were made as requested.

"See Mr. Green's memo of May 6/43 on file of husband, 3387, a Real Property file".

SPECIFIED ARTICLES:

On Mar. 9/42 Mrs. NAKASHIBA surrendered the following radios to the R.G.M.P.

1 Sparton radio 1 R.C.A. radio

These were turned over to the Gustodian on Feb. 17/44 and sold at auction for the total net sum of \$41.62 and this sum credited to the account of Mrs. NAKASHIBA with this office. This is her only credit with the Custodian.

No property interests other than those mentioned above are found on this file.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

Nov. 26/46

LBM:

We sent a declaration regarding loss of radio receipt to Mrs. MAKASHIBI which we asked her to sign and return to this office. We told her in our letter of Feb. 11/47 that unless we received the signed declaration by March 18/47, we would assume the radio was not here and transfer proceeds from its sale out of her account. She has not replied and the funds have now been transferred from her account to Chattel Suspense Account. She now has no funds to her credit with the Gustadian.

- meximon

February 26, 1944 MEMORANDUM TO PILE 8541 Ret Mrs. Kumszo NAKASRIBA (Miyo), Reg. 00305 VYALUE DESCRIPTION ARTICLE \$12.00 S Sparton Serial No. 50410920 Retto 35.00 @ R.C.A., Serial No. 440 RCMP # 35 Released to the Custodian in Pebruary, 1944. The standard of the standard o a Jed by and molet 24/44 famoure " -Granton men for ReA . 20.00 Expenses 41.62 net proceeds Feb. 10147 L. mykimm HEIGRANDUI

July 26, 1943

Tor File 85/1

Taxon Specificat Authores Department

Re: MAKASHIBA, Miro, Mrs. Kumazo- Reg. D0305

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION

APPRAISED VALUE

RADIO

Sporton radio. Serial No. 50410920 \$12,00

R.C.A. Redio. Serial No. 440

35.00

EV	CU	ATI	ON	SECT	TION
Rec'	d Si	EB	8	1943	
File			Contract of	2	
Ans.					*****
Refe	ned?	5-1			

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION. CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM

	Address Sandon, B. C. Date Feb. 1, 1963	
	To: The Secretary of State, acting in his capacity as Custodian, Vancouver, B.C.	
	T, Miye MAKASHIBA , Police Registration No. 00505 hereby request you to release to me the under-noted property. stored at Mr. C. P. Stardk, 5191 West 58th, Vancouver, B	. c
	in possession of Mr. C. P. Starck	
•	and I release you from any claim whatsoever with respect to such property.	
	Description of Property:	
	2 trunts (Clothing)	
	Original Address 1748 First Ave., West	
	Date Evacuated to Vencouver	
O	Date Evacuated to Present Address July 1, 1942	
	Number in Family - 12 years and over	
	Number in Family - 5 to 11 years old O	
	Number in Femily - under 5	
	TOTAL NUMBER IN FAMILY	
	I agree to pay all charges as required by the British Columbia Security Commission.	
	APPROVED: BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION	
	Por: Meblecular m. makashiba	
	Claimant Signs Here	

7 (1	MT O	Heret	10.1
Poold	MAY	4 1943	
File No.			
Ans	G=165	-A	
Ans Rafarre			

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION. CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM

Radress Louison, H. C.	Date Neveh 23, 1943
To: The Secretary of State, accepacity as Gustodian, Var	ting in his neouver, B.C.
I. Lithe HAXASHUBA	, Police Registration No. 00805
hereby request you to release	to me the under-noted property
stored atle. C. P. Sterek. 31	1 Yest Seth, Yearouver, B. C.
in possession of Mr. Sterek	
and I release you from any ole	im whatsoever with respect to
such property.	
Description of Property:	
1 Box of Carpenter's To	020
Original Address 1748 First	Yo., Yout
Date Evacuated to Vancouver	
Date Evacuated to Present Addr	ess July 1, 1948
Number in Family - 12 years ar	nd over 4
Number in Femily - 5 to 11 yes	rs old •
Number in Family - under 5	•
TOTAL NUMBER IN FAMILY	
I agree to pay all charges as Security Commission.	required by the British Columbia
APPROVED: BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMM	TSSION
Port Domin	m napalhiba
	Claimant Signa Here

1110 No.1 3387 9561

May 6th, 1943

To: Title

Promi Dr. Dreen

Ros III. & Bra. Kimara Takachina

Chattele on these files appear to be fairby tell cared for as a list of items readed with the
accordative test is the pears on file on or about June
after the inventory of the furniture in the bas appearoutly been signed by the tement. Her. Poley, on Magnulay,
account while the items left locked in the basemant tould expear from Mrs. Poley's letter of July 3rd
for a remaining the items refunction of July 3rd
for a remaining the base returned to 1926 Year letand magnet for by Mrs. Poley.

on rebruary Ath, the husband mentions that be in invited some trunks stored with Mr. Storek of 3191 was 38th sent to him. Apparently there are some other lieus in storem at the same place and the wite hos subsequently applied for shipment of a box of carpenter tools stored there. It is unnecessary at this stare to investigate further, the remaining items, if any, lest with Mr. Starck.

EUROFE.

ROYAL CANADIAN MOUNTED POLICE JAPANESE REGISTRATION "E" DIVISION

Our File No. 00305/00657 DIV. FILE No.

Vancouver, B. C., February 24th, 1944.

EVACUATION SECTION

Rec'd FEB 25 1944

File 1:0. 8541

H Q FILE NO.

Office of the Custodian, Royal Bank Bldg., Vancouver, B. C.

ATTENTION MR. GREEN:

Re: NAKASHIBA, Miyo - JR/00305 Sandon, B. C.

Dear Sir:

A letter has been received from the above-named Japanese woman asking for possession of her radios, Sparton mantel set, Serial No. 50410920 and a R.C.A. Victor console set, Serial No. 440.

1 186 th 190 per

She has been advised that her radios have been put into your hands. Would you please communicate with this woman to avoid any further correspondence in regard to this matter.

Yours truly,

Dick Blag.

(R.A. Davidson)

1/c Japanese Registration

Mrs. Miyo NAKASHIBA, Registration No. 00305, Sandon, B. C.

Dear Madam: -

Constable Davidson of the R. C. M. P. has referred to us your request for shipment of your radios. Shipment of these to Interior Houseing Settlements is not permitted and your radios are in course of sale.

Yours truly,

H. F. Green Protection Department

H. F. Green Protection Department

HPG: IF

LES CALVED BY

10: Him C. Girard

March 18/47

RE: Miyo (Rras Romaso) NAKASHIBA

Hill you please transfer the proceeds from Vancouver suftion Bo. 11 from the secount of Are. Mayo BAKASHIBA to Chattel Suspense Account.

On Nov. 26/26 on spects to Mrs. WAKASHIBA smallering a declaration regarding loss of radio consist shifts so eated her to sign and return to us so that we could splace the funds from sale of her radios. She did not roply to this letter. We state as Jan. 11/47 and again on Fob. 11/47. In our letter of Fob. 11/47 we advised her that unless we heard from her by March 18/47 to would assume the radios did not belong to her and would transfer the projects from their sale from her account. We still have had no reply and we are therefore transferring the funds from her account. it Mifferman

Chicago to Tile CELL and accept to Charted Suspense Accept - Corpositivence -Halacorra, 1330 (Cro. Rubeo). Rep. No. 00305.

Tanonuver 11 -- Realised: \$50.00 -- Lean Expenses: \$6.36 -- Credited: \$41.62

Transferred March 21, 1947.

DECLARATION AS TO LOST RADIO RECEIPT

I, Miyo (Mrs. Kumaso) NAKASHIBA, of Hamilton, Ont. do hereby declare:

That I owned a Sparton radio, Serial No. 50410920, and that
I delivered this radio to the Royal Canadian Mounted Police on the 9th
day of March, 1942, and obtained a receipt therefor.

That I have made a most diligent search for the said receipt.

I have not found the same and the sole reason for the non-production of the receipt is that it has been lost or accidentally destroyed.

That I, Miyo (Mrs. Kumazo) NAKASHIBA, the owner, am therefore now entitled to the proceeds of the sale of my radio.

DATE

Anigo nelectifo.

EVAC	ATION SECTION
No. 1	JUN 1 3 1951
File //	· 在在自己的现在分词的一种,但是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个
Au.	
Referred	